

Serial No. 70
Supplementary Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No.76/2024 in
RSA No.16/2024

Shabir Ahmad Khan and Others ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ishfaq Ahmad, Advocate vice
Ms. Asma Rashid, Advocate.

Vs.

Dilshada and Others. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE.

ORDER
06.11.2024

Adjourned at the request of learned proxy counsel appearing
for the petitioners.

List on 11.11.2024.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
06.11.2024
“Shaista-PS