

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 76/2024

Shabir Ahmad Khan & Ors. ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)
Through: None.

Vs

Dilshada & Ors. ... Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.11.2024

Adjourned due to non-availability of arguing counsel.
List again on 11th November, 2024.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
06.11.2024
"Abdul Rashid"